2013 LYO Gathering

Tentative Schedule

COME FEAST

Everyone is Filled at God's Table

3-4PM

4:00 PM

5:20 PM
5:45 PM
6:45 PM

8:15 AM
8:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

11:30 AM

8:15 am
9:15 am
9:45 am

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17

Registration (Hotel Lobby)
Mixers

Welcome & Opening Worship with
Offering for the 4 Bible Camps
Check into Rooms
Supper
Large Group Session
Gathering Music with the GLUE

Featured Speaker: Justin Rabbach
Musician: Tony Memmel

8:15 PM Action Track #1

9:15 PM  Action Track #2

9:15 PM  Adult Leader Orientation

10:00 PM Devotions in Hometown Groups
10:30 PM -12:30 AM — NightLife

11:00 PM Information Session about Open Board
Positions with LYO officers

12:30 AM Meet at Congregation Check-In Point then
go to assigned rooms

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18

WEAR Your WND LYO T-SHIRTS TODAY!

Continental Breakfast
Election of Conference Representatives

East Missouri, Lone Tree, &
Western Prairie

Nomination Forms for Treasurer & Vice
President are due

Large Group Session

Gathering Music with the GLUE
Rotations:

Hunger at Home

Hunger Meal

Living a Life for Others
Music by Tony Memmel
Introduction of Nominees for Vice Pres
& Treasurer

Lunch on your own

1:00-3:00 PM Service Projects in the Community
3:30 PM  Deadline for Talent Night Entries

3:30 PM  Large Group Session
Gathering Music with the GLUE
Service Project Debriefing
Hunger across the World-Paul Schauer
Music by Tony Memmel

5:00 PM  Supper

6:00 PM  Talent Night

7:15 PM  Action Track #3

8:15 PM  Action Track #4

9:15 PM  Tony Memmel LIVE! In Concert
10:30 PM NightLife

11:30 PM Devotions in Hometown Groups
12:30 AM In Assigned Rooms (Quiet by 1 a.m.)

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19

Continental Breakfast
Gathering Music

CLOSING WORSHIP with COMMUNION
Installation of the 2013 WND LYO Board




