

2013 LYO Gathering

Tentative Schedule

COME FEAST

Everyone is Filled at God's Table

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17

3 – 4 PM	Registration (Hotel Lobby)	8:15 PM	Action Track #1
	Mixers	9:15 PM	Action Track #2
4:00 PM	Welcome & Opening Worship with Offering for the 4 Bible Camps	9:15 PM	Adult Leader Orientation
5 00 D14	·	10:00 PM	Devotions in Hometown Groups
5:20 PM	Check into Rooms	10:30 PM -12:30 AM - NightLife	-12:30 AM – NightLife
5:45 PM	Supper	11:00 PM	Information Session about Open Board
6:45 PM	Large Group Session Gathering Music with the GLUE Featured Speaker: Justin Rabbach Musician: Tony Memmel		Positions with LYO officers
		12:30 AM	Meet at Congregation Check-In Point then go to assigned rooms

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18 WEAR Your WND LYO T-SHIRTS TODAY!

			- 2
8:15 AM	Continental Breakfast	1:00-3:00	PM Service Projects in the Community
8:15 AM	Election of Conference Representatives	3:30 PM	Deadline for Talent Night Entries
East Missouri, Lone Tree, & 3 Western Prairie	3:30 PM	Large Group Session Gathering Music with the GLUE	
9:15 AM	Nomination Forms for Treasurer & Vice President are due		Service Project Debriefing Hunger across the World-Paul Schauer
9:15 AM	Large Group Session		Music by Tony Memmel
	Gathering Music with the GLUE Rotations: Hunger at Home Hunger Meal Living a Life for Others Music by Tony Memmel Introduction of Nominees for Vice Pres & Treasurer	5:00 PM	Supper
		6:00 PM	Talent Night
		7:15 PM	Action Track #3
		8:15 PM	Action Track #4
		9:15 PM	Tony Memmel LIVE! In Concert
		10:30 PM	NightLife
		11:30 PM	Devotions in Hometown Groups
11:30 AM	Lunch on your own	12:30 AM	In Assigned Rooms (Quiet by 1 a.m.)

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19

8:15 am	Continental Breakfast
9:15 am	Gathering Music
9:45 am	CLOSING WORSHIP with COMMUNION
	Installation of the 2013 WND LYO Board